Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Insurances

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Insurances

Insurances

Other Expenses

Support Services

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T) Amount

47115886 201405 MARSH LTD 1,500.00
63000035 201405 CANON (UK) LTD 540.43
41523645 201405 ZURICH MUNICIPAL 11,016.33
41523644 201405 ZURICH MUNICIPAL 3,5640.65
63000039 201405 EVERSHEDS LLP 5,648.00

41524117 201405 GATESHEAD COUNCIL  362,050.00
384,295.41

Updated
06/08/2014
09/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
26/08/2014



