Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Establishment Expenses	Insurances	47115886	201405	MARSH LTD	1,500.00	06/08/2014
Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	63000035	201405	CANON (UK) LTD	540.43	09/08/2014
Establishment Expenses	Insurances	41523645	201405	ZURICH MUNICIPAL	11,016.33	11/08/2014
Establishment Expenses	Insurances	41523644	201405	ZURICH MUNICIPAL	3,540.65	11/08/2014
Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000039	201405	EVERSHEDS LLP	5,648.00	11/08/2014
Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41524117	201405	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	362,050.00	26/08/2014
					384,295.41	
	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Establishment Expenses Establishment Expenses Miscellaneous Expenses	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Establishment Expenses Establishment Expenses Miscellaneous Expenses Insurances Insurances Insurances Other Expenses	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Establishment Expenses Establishment Expenses Establishment Expenses Insurances Insurances Insurances 47115886 63000035 41523645 Establishment Expenses Insurances Other Expenses 63000039	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Establishment Expenses Establishment Expenses Miscellaneous Expenses Printing, Stationery & Advertising Insurances Insurances Insurances A7115886 201405 63000035 201405 41523645 201405 41523644 201405 63000039 201405	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Establishment Expenses Insurances Printing, Stationery & Advertising Establishment Expenses Insurances Insuranc	Establishment Expenses Supplies & Services Printing, Stationery & Advertising Establishment Expenses Insurances Printing, Stationery & Advertising Establishment Expenses Printing, Stationery & Establishment Expenses Printing, Stationery & Advertising Establishment Expenses Printing, Stationery & Establishment Expenses Printing, Printing,